

# C2020-703<sup>Q&As</sup>

IBM Cognos TM1 10.1 Administrator

**Pass IBM C2020-703 Exam with 100% Guarantee**

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass2lead.com/c2020-703.html>

100% Passing Guarantee  
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

While troubleshooting a problem with a TurboIntegrator process, you must review log files containing pertinent data.

Which two log files would you use? (Choose two.)

- A. tm1web.log
- B. tm1processerror.log
- C. tm1server.log
- D. tm1excelservice.log

Correct Answer: BC

---

**QUESTION 2**

A customer will be using TM1 Applications and wants to integrate with their current BI server for authentication.

Which security mode setting should they set in their tm1s.cfg file for the IntegratedSecurityMode parameter?

- A. 5
- B. 4
- C. 3
- D. 2

Correct Answer: A

---

**QUESTION 3**

For each TM1 Server running, the Admin Server maintains which three components? (Choose three.)

- A. Server name
- B. Securitypermissions
- C. Port number
- D. IP address
- E. Web portal settings

Correct Answer: ACD

---

**QUESTION 4**

A report that you have published for viewing on the Web is not showing up in TM1 Web. Support has recommended to increase the log level to see if any errors are captured on the Web server.

Which file do you need to edit?

- A. tm1s-log.properties
- B. web.config
- C. tm1s.cfg
- D. tm1p.ini

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 5

Your customer wants to execute a TurboIntegrator process from a command-line scripting language

(e.g.

.bat file) as part of a sequence of commands.

Which TM1 facility would be appropriate to use to accomplish the task?

- A.  
BatchSQL
- B.  
Execute
- C.  
RunT1
- D.  
TM1Top

Correct Answer: C

---

#### QUESTION 6

You want to load data into a TM1 cube.

Which three data sources would you use? (Choose three.)

- A. Comma-delimited files
- B. ODBO connector

- C. JDBC connector
- D. JSON connector
- E. TM1 Cube Views

Correct Answer: ABE

---

#### QUESTION 7

Managers of a company should only be able to see payroll data for their region within the region dimension in the payroll cube and only for the people that they manage in the employee dimension. However, in the forecast cube, they see data for all regions.

Which type of security should be set on the payroll cube?

- A. Cube level security
- B. Dimension level security
- C. Element level security
- D. Cell level security

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 8

In TurboIntegrator, what is used to pull data from a relational database (e.g., Oracle)?

- A. Text
- B. ODBC
- C. ODBO
- D. IBM Cognos TM1 View

Correct Answer: B

---

#### QUESTION 9

A company has TM1 production servers scattered across the globe. The North American server contains the base data that is used by all servers globally. The source data for the North American TM1 Server resides locally and is updated using an ODBC connection.

What is the optimal TM1 method for keeping the base data in the global TM1 servers consistent with the base data in the North American TM1 Server?

- A. Send copies of the TM1 log files from the North American server to the administrator of each global TM1 server and have them process it against their local TM1 Server.

- B. Have a compressed copy of the North American production TM1 Server\\'s data directory sent to the other global locations using FTP and restore this data onto each local TM1 Server.
- C. Set up an ODBC connection to the North American production source data on each of the TM1 servers across the globe and run TurboIntegrator processes to update the global TM1 servers.
- D. Set up a replication and synchronization nightly chore between the TM1 servers across the globe and the TM1 Server in North America.

Correct Answer: D

---

#### QUESTION 10

The IntegratedSecurityMode, ServerName, and DataBase directory parameters would be found in which file?

- A. tm1p.ini
- B. tm1s.cfg
- C. web.config
- D. tm1admsiv.ini

Correct Answer: B

[Latest C2020-703 Dumps](#)

[C2020-703 PDF Dumps](#)

[C2020-703 VCE Dumps](#)